W H E N  M O T I O N  M A K E S  T H E  D I F F E R E N C E
P X L  S E R I E S
C R O S S R O L L E R  S T A G E
PXL SERIES
C R O S S R O L L E R  S T A G E
V E R S I O N  1 . 0 . 0
High Accuracy, Thin Design
The high-precision Low Profi le Crossed Roller Linear Actuator

APPLICATION
FEATURES
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
03
PXL90
PXL130
MODEL SERIES
50/100/150
35/50/100/200
STROKE
PXL90 50 OE0.1 C1.0 00
PXL90
PXL130
CABLE LENGTH
1m
3m
C1.0
C3.0
Digital Incremental
Analog Incremental
OE0.1
OEA
ENCODER TYPE
00 Standard
DESIGN VERSION
PXL SERIES
Crossro l ler  Stage
• Max stroke: 150 mm
• Peak force: 47.5 N
• Low profile & compact design.
• Crossed roller guide for high load capacity.
• Superior geometric performance.
• Zero cogging & smooth motion.
PXL-90
04
SPECIFICATION MODEL
Motor Parameters Unit
PXL-90
50 100 150
Notes:
1. Apk = 1.414 * Arms; Vpk = 1.414 * Vrms.
2. *Ambient temperature 25ºC, heat dissipation by natural convection, without heat sink attached.
3. Specifications tolerance - inductance +/-30%, all others +/-10% (for motor parameters).
4. Peak force and current : 4% duty ratio and 1 second duration.
5. ** Depend on encoder resolution.
6. *** Specific straightness, flatness requirements, contact PBA for more information.
7. For customized stroke length, contact PBA.
8. Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
Peak Force N 47.5
Continuous Stall force @ 100C * N 8.6